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NISERIES14 COLOURS of SPRING

Results: are computed from a competitor’s best 2 of the following colour coded events:-

Florencecourt
Slievenagore

Somerset Forest

BROWN MEN

Name

Paul Pruzina
Ivan Millar
Mark Stephens
Peter Meehan
Frazer Howe
Declan McGrellis
Richard Vasey
Alan Elwood
Billy Fyffe

Allan Bogle
Billy Reed
Steven Linton
Robbie Bryson
James Millar
Simon Reeve
Jonathan McCloy
Ivan Park
Trevor Wilson
Nigel McKernan
Mark Hudson

BROWN WOMEN

Name

Susan Lambe
Violet Linton
Katarina Stefkova
Olivia Baxter

BLUE MEN

Name

Lyle Fleming

David Blair

Bobby Smyth

Des Fletcher
Anthony McGonigle
Raymond Finlay
Kenny Weir
Geoffrey Collins
Matthew Smith
Philip Baxter
Stephen Gilmore
Fred Hamond
Andrew Hearnshaw
Gerry Meehan
Colin Henderson
Eoghan Knight
Trevor Wilson
Harry Earnshaw

BLUE WOMEN

Name
Heather Cairns

09/03/2014

29/03/2014

12/04/2014

Club
LVO
LVO
LVO
NWOC
LVO
LVO
LVO
LVO
FermO
NWOC
LVO
NWOC
FermO
LVO
FermO
NWOC
NWOC
LVO
LVO
NWOC

Club
LVO
LVO
LVO
LVO

Club
LVO
NWOC
NWOC
NWOC
NWOC
FermO
LVO
LVO
LVO
LVO
LVO
LVO
NWOC
NWOC
LVO
LVO
LVO
LVO

Club
LVO

Class
M18
M40
M20
M18
M18
M40
M40
M40
M55
M21
M45
M45
M50
M16
M35
M21
M40
M50
M35
M40

Class
W21
W40
W21
W21

Class
M50
M60
M40
M50
M60
M60
M50
M50
M16
M60
M50
M60
M45
M55
M65
M16
M50
M18

Class
W50

Points: are calculated only for 2014 NIOA members and
separately for males and females.

The computation is:- P = (Standard Time / Your Time) x
100

where Standard Time is that of the 1st NIOA competitor of
your gender on the respective course.

Membership is indicated by your club appearing against your
name.

Wk

against the total = Requisite number of results achieved

Event officials and those unable to compete on their normal
colour course if a Home International is taking place
alongside receive points equal to their best performance in
the other rounds. These are shown shaded.

Event 1 ------ > Event 2 ------ > Event 3 ------ >
Time Score Time Score Time Score Total
56.44 100 68.19 100 49.04 88 200*
65.02 87 pin 87 0 174 *
69.09 82 74.48 91 0 173*
67.36 84 0 54.12 80 164 *
71.26 79 101.37 67 52.28 83 162 *
73.25 77 99.09 69 0 146 *
94.10 60 99.51 68 63.35 68 137~
0 106.12 64 78.52 55 119*
112.57 50 106.32 64 0 114*
0 0 43.21 100 100
0 70.01 98 0 98
0 70.02 98 0 98
65.10 87 0 0 87
84.33 67 0 0 67
86.11 66 0 0 66
89.21 63 0 0 63
0 131.05 52 0 52
0 0 86.10 50 50
0 162.48 42 0 42
0 Opin 0
Event 1 ------ > Event 2 ------ > Event 3 ------ >
Time Score Time Score Time Score Total
84.11 100 118.03 100 64.48 100 200~
0 0 69.56 93 93
0 0 79.14 82 82
103.09 82 0 0 82
Event 1 ------ > Event 2 ------ > Event 3 ------ >
Time Score Time Score Time Score Total
75.22 80 78.26 100 49.19 100 200~
60.16 100 0 51.52 95 195 *
70.08 86 80.33 97 53.33 92 189 *
66.27 91 85.14 92 58.11 85 183 *
77.15 78 90.20 87 clr 87 174~
pin 84 0 58.24 84 168 *
68.50 88 105.15 75 69.17 71 162 *
85.11 71 87.28 90 72.04 68 160 *
95.46 63 81.46 96 0 159 *
84.10 72 102.11 77 63.27 78 154 *
72.44 83 116.30 67 0 150 *
80.03 75 112.52 69 7222 68 145~
0 123.05 64 65.33 75 139*
107.53 56 0 7249 68 124 *
0 0 54.31 90 90
0 87.10 90 0 90
70.28 86 0 0 86
0 101.59 77 0 77
Event 1 ------ > Event 2 ------ > Event 3 ------ >
Time Score Time Score Time Score Total
72.18 100 96.43 90 70.30 99 199 *



Pauline O'Hara LVO
Jill Stephens LVO
Stephanie Pruzina LVO
Olivia Baxter LVO
Eibhlin Largey FermO
Ann Savage LVO
Denise O'Hagan LVO
GREEN MEN

Name Club
Trevor Martin LVO
Colin Smith LVO
Richard McCourt LVO
Gordon Stephens LVO
Ross Walker NWOC
Michael Murphy LVO
Mark Pruzina LVO
Gavin Cairns LVO
Peter Howe LVO
David McGibbon LVO
Charles Reid NWOC
Wilbert Hollinger LVO
Sid Green LVO
Richard Williamson LVO
Robert Hegarty LVO
Jonny Smicka LVO
Jeff Johnston LVO
Harry Bell LVO
Mark Philpott NWOC
Shaun Henry LVO
GREEN WOMEN

Name Club
Teresa Finlay FermO
Alison Collins LVO
Aileen McCarron LVO
Eibhlin Largey FermO
Ann Savage LVO
Helen Pruzina LVO
Amanda Byers LVO
Angela Smith LVO
Anne Bell LVO
Christine McGibbon  LVO
LIGHT GREEN MEN

Name Club
Philip McGoldrick FermO
Francis O'Reilly FermO
Gordon Black NWOC
Fred Corscadden NWOC
Noel Bogle NWOC
Conor McGuinness NWOC
Peter Reed LVO
Peter Howe LVO
Andy Mclnroy NWOC
Tom Earnshaw LVO
Kenneth Murray LVO
LIGHT GREEN WOMEN
Name Club
Rachel Collins LVO
Marlene Stephens LVO
Sophie Pruzina LVO
Daphne Hamond LVO
Ursula Meehan NWOC
Christine McGibbon  LVO
Ruth Blair NWOC
Anne Murray LVO
LONG ORANGE MEN

Name Club
Peter McClure LVO

W50
W18
w45
w21
w21
W55
W40

Class
M50
M45
M70
M55
M21
M50
M50
M45
M50
M20
M50
M65
M35
M60
M40
M21
M40
M65
M50
M50

Class
W60
W50
W45
W21
W55
W20
W45
W55
W60
W55

Class
M40
M50
M45
M60
M75
M16
M12
M50
M35
M16
M55

Class
W14
W50
W16
W55
W50
W55
W50
W55

Class
M14

84.56

87.38

Event 1
Time
55.22
62.27

69.51
76.57

73.29

94.10

53.37

Event 1
Time

clr
74.35

Event 1
Time

33.54
40.53

Event 1
Time
64.47
69.41

86.24
88.59

Event 1

Time
82.13

0 104.54 83 69.37 100

85 97.42 89 0

0 146.46 59 70.57 98

0 87.04 100 0

0 0 80.13 87

83 0 0

0 0 84.35 82
------ > Event2 ------> Event 3 ------>

Score Time Score Time Score

0 57.35 100 48.04 100

97 67.18 86 57.14 84

86 87.37 66 0

77 81.53 70 65.05 74

70 75.21 76 66.58 72

0 85.16 68 62.14 77

0 78.53 73 67.30 71

73 0 72.55 66

57 0 86.34 56

0 105.45 54 89.04 54

100 0 0

0 57.52 100 0

0 0 48.58 98

0 86.29 67 0

0 88.18 65 0

0 0 76.21 63

0 0 77.45 62

0 100.47 57 0

0 109.16 53 0

0 121.01 48 0
------ > Event2 ------> Event 3 ------>

Score Time Score Time Score

100 90.11 94 66.11 100

100 114.40 74 0

0 96.34 88 95.06 70

0 84.43 100 0

0 86.00 99 0

0 97.08 87 0

0 0 8249 80

0 0 86.43 76

0 126.39 67 0

0 0 107.52 61
------ > Event2 ------> Event 3 ------>

Score Time Score Time Score

100 34.12 100 33.27 88

83 0 41.01 72

0 41.03 83 48.23 61

0 49.23 69 51.36 57

0 57.41 59 68.04 43

0 0 29.31 100

0 48.35 70 0

0 49.56 68 0

0 0 44.32 66

0 59.15 58 0

0 71.11 48 0
------ > Event2 ------> Event 3 ------>

Score Time Score Time Score

100 43.41 100 39.29 100

93 61.42 71 58.06 68

0 51.17 85 57.48 68

75 71.54 61 0

73 0 6543 60

0 58.30 75 0

0 0 5349 73

0 69.31 63 0
------ > Event2 ------> Event 3 ------>

Score Time Score Time Score

100 0 0

183 *
174*
157*
100
87
83
82

Total
200~
182 *
152*
151~
148 *
145~
144 *
139 *
112~
108 *
100
100

98
67
65
63
62
57
53
48

Total
200*
174 *
157*
100

99
87
80
76
67
61

Total
200~
155 *
144 *
126 *
103 *
100

70
68
66
58
48

Total
200~
164 *
153 *
136 *
133~

75
73
63

Total
100



LONG ORANGE WOMEN

Name
Jenny Orr

ORANGE MEN

Name

Andrew Elwood
Stephen Black
Davy Lambe
Matthew Vasey
Daniel Vasey
Christopher Murray
Mark Earnshaw

ORANGE WOMEN

Name
Rachel Reid
Ellen Smith

YELLOW MEN

Name

Luke Collins

Odhran McGoldrick
Christopher McClure

YELLOW WOMEN
Name

Caitlin McClements
Orlaigh Malanaphy

Club
LVO

Club
LVO
LVO
LVO
LVO
LVO
LVO
LVO

Club
NWOC
LVO

Club
LVO
FermO
LVO

Club
FermO
FermO

Class
W60

Class
M14
M14
M50
M12
M12
M20
M50

Class
W50
W14

Class
M12
M12
M10

Class
W14
W14

Event 1

Time

Event 1

Time

70.58

Event 1

Time
59.12

Event 1

Time
24.01
25.35
19.27

Event 1
Time

20.20
23.08

Score Time

Score Time
0 2742

0 42.32

100 42.57

0 7048
67.55
29.39
48.58

o O o

------ > Event 2

Score Time
100
0 36.01

------ > Event 2

Score Time
81 34.11
76
100

Score Time
100
88

Score

Time

0 152.02

41
93
57

Time
28.50
27.28

54.12
62.37

------ > Event3

Score
0
100

Time
36.51
39.14

------ > Event 3

Score
100

0

0

Time

16.00

------ > Event3

Score
0
0

Time

Score
95
100

Total
100

Total
195 *
165*
164 *

90~
85*
93
57

Total
200*
194 *

Total
181*
176 *
100

Total
100
88



